CHARGE FOR AIS PUBLICATIONS (AIP)

Publications

Price (in VND)

Postage (in VND)

Internal

External

Asia and Oceania

Europe, Africa and America

PUBLICATIONS ON PAPER VERSION

Initial subscription of Viet Nam AIP —
Original Volume, AIPSUP and AIC (2
volumes and CD-ROM included)

9.000.000

500.000

1.600.000

2.000.000

Annual subscription of AIP AMDT, AIP
SUP, AIC (CD-ROM included)

7.800.000

700.000

2.000.000

3.200.000

PUBLICATIONS ON ELECTRONIC
SUPPORT

Interval subscription of Viet Nam AIP
collection in updated version with latest
AMDT, SUP, AIC on CD-ROM (in
printable PDF format)

3.500.000

440.000

800.000

1.100.000

OTHERS

Subscription of AIP ring binders and set of
index sheets (Volume I and I1)

350.000
per volume

240.000
per volume

360.000
per volume

460.000
per volume

Note:

(1) Charges above are entitled to ordered publications for the whole year.

(2) The total paid amount for the ordered publications includes price and postage fees.

(3) The charges and charges frame stipulated above exclude the Value Added Tax (VAT). Note: Currently, taxation rate of Viet Nam applied to

Aeronautical Publications is zero.




