## CHARGE FOR AIS PUBLICATIONS (AIP)

Publications	Price (in VND)	Postage (in VND)		
		Internal	External	
			Asia and Oceania	Europe, Africa and America
PUBLICATIONS ON PAPER VERSION				
Initial subscription of Viet Nam AIP – Original Volume, AIPSUP and AIC (2 volumes and CD-ROM included)	9.000.000	500.000	1.600.000	2.000.000
Annual subscription of AIP AMDT, AIP SUP, AIC (CD-ROM included)	7.800.000	700.000	2.000.000	3.200.000
PUBLICATIONS ON ELECTRONIC SUPPORT				
Interval subscription of Viet Nam AIP collection in updated version with latest AMDT, SUP, AIC on CD-ROM (in printable PDF format)	3.500.000	440.000	800.000	1.100.000
OTHERS				
Subscription of AIP ring binders and set of	350.000	240.000	360.000	` 460.000
index sheets (Volume I and II)	per volume	per volume	per volume	per volume

## Note:

- (1) Charges above are entitled to ordered publications for the whole year.
- (2) The total paid amount for the ordered publications includes price and postage fees.
- (3) The charges and charges frame stipulated above exclude the Value Added Tax (VAT). Note: Currently, taxation rate of Viet Nam applied to Aeronautical Publications is zero.